
PROSJEKT:

Vannkanten
OPPRAGSGIVER:

Vannkanten AS Situasjonsplan
PROSJEKTERENDE:

HAMPEROKKEN AS 1:500 08.09.2021
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#toPZvalue

Lekeplass ved inngang 
150 m2

MUA - Uteoppholdsareal  (Kai)
240,1 m2

Lekeplass ved inngang 
150 m2

28,7 m2

1 152,8 m2

Eks
ist

ere
nde k

ys
t li

nje

Forta
u

Inter
nve

i

In
nk

jø
rin

g
til

 g
ar

as
je

In
ng

an
g 

by
gg

 A

Inngan
g byg

g B

Tek
nisk

e a
nleg

g

Kaip
romen

ad
e

19
 P

-p
las

se
r b

ol
ig

Ne
dt

ra
pp

in
g 

til
 sj

øe
n

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

2
1

3,90

6,3
3

Snitt B

Snitt B

Sn
itt

 A

Sn
itt

 A

Snitt C

Snitt C

Snitt D

Snitt D

Snitt E

Snitt E

MUA - Uteoppholdsareal  
1 209,7 m2
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